LAMB WESTON HLDGS INC COM USD1.00

LAMB WESTON HLDGS INC COM USD1.00
WKN: 513272104

ISIN:  US5132721045

Prehled

17.04.2024 22:00:02
Cena

80,36 USD

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

-2,07% (-1,70)

US5132721045
LW

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
10.876 EUR

S&P 500

80,25 USD
(200)

83,44 USD
(100)

82,19 USD
82,75 USD
80,33 USD
82,06 USD

81,170037
usb

3.006.480
243.970.265,52
35.320
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
18.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
16.04.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
15.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5132721045&ID_NOTATION=174660925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5132721045&ID_NOTATION=174660925
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LAMB WESTON HLDGS INC COM USD1.00

Detaily
17.04.2024 22:00:02
Cena
80,36 USD
Zména © -207%(1,70)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US5132721045
Symbol LW
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 10.876 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 80,25 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 83,44 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 82,19 USD
Max 82,75 USD
Min 80,33 USD
Zavérecna cena 82,06 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 81,170037
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 3.006.480
Obchodovany objem 243.970.265,52
Pocet obchodt 35.320
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -7,54% -26,59% -0,31%
Vykonn. (abs.) -6,55 -29,11 -0,25
Beta 0,81 0,67 0,67
Volatilita 37,82 33,03 31,05
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2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

2023 2024

80,70 USD (3.490.094
95,49 USD (3.337.383
101,38 USD (2.048.267
102,17 USD (1.830.619
111,88 USD (04.01.2024
77,41 USD (08.04.2024
117,38 USD (25.07.2023
77,41 USD (08.04.2024

NN D s NG

Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Tradegate  18.04.2024 09:30 75,26 EUR 0,00 1
Stuttgart 18.04.2024 08:03 75,26 EUR 0,00 1
NYSE 17.04.2024 22:00 80,36 USD 243,97 35.320
Munich 18.04.2024 08:04 75,66 EUR 0,00 1
Frankfurt 18.04.2024 08:02 75,28 EUR 0,00 1
Duesseldorf 18.04.2024 09:30 75,20 EUR 0,00 2
Berlin 18.04.2024 08:04 75,28 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174660925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175166471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174888714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174292016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174452819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174311544

LAMB WESTON HLDGS INC COM USD1.00

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

LambWeston a

Kontakty

LAMB WESTON HOLDINGS INC.

599 South Rivershore Lane - 83616 Eagle
Telefon:+1-208-938-1047

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: LAMB WESTON
HLDGS INC COM USD1.00

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Lamb Weston Holdings, Inc. engages in the production, distribution, and marketing of value-
added frozen potato products. It operates through the following business segments: Global,

Foodservice, Retail, and Other. The Global segment includes branded and private label
frozen potato products sold in North America and international markets. The Foodservice
segment comprises branded and private label frozen potato products sold throughout the
United States and Canada. The Retail segment consists of consumer facing retail branded
and private label frozen potato products sold primarily to grocery, mass merchants, club,

and specialty retailers. The Other segment comprises vegetable and dairy businesses. The

company was founded on July 5, 2016, and is headquartered in Eagle, ID.

Clenové predstavenstva

William
Jurgensen
André Hawaux
Charles Blixt
Hala Moddelmog
Maria Sharpe
Peter Bensen
Rita Fisher
Robert Coviello
Robert Niblock
Thomas Maurer
Tom Werner
Bernadette
Madarieta

Eryk Spytek
Gerardo
Scheufler

Mike Smith

Steven Younes

Sukshma
Rajagopalan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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